
STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL ARTICULATION GUIDE 

 

Articulation Contact Guide: TEAM OVERVIEW 

8th Grade 
District/School 

SHS Contacts 
Core Leader/Administrator 

73 
Hawthorn Middle School South 

Andrea Siwik 
asiwik@d125.org 

847.415.4847 

Maggie Markham 
mmarkham@d125.org 

847.415.4834 

76 
West Oak 

Andrea Siwik 
asiwik@d125.org 

847.415.4847 

Maggie Markham 
mmarkham@d125.org 

847.415.4834 

79 
Fremont 

Andrea Siwik 
asiwik@d125.org 

847.415.4847 

Maggie Markham 
mmarkham@d125.org 

847.415.4834 

96 
Twin Groves  
Woodlawn 

Lauren Frick 
lfrick@d125.org 

847.415.4819 

102 
Aptakisic 

Joanna Robbins 
jrobbins@elced.org 

847.415.4814 

103 
Daniel Wright 

Jillian Grady 
jgrady@d125.org 

847.415.4822 

Private / (Other) 
St. Mary / Quest Academy 

Andrea Siwik 
asiwik@d125.org 

847.415.4847 

Maggie Markham 
mmarkham@d125.org 

847.415.4834 

Programming 
Educational Life Skills (ELS), Supported 
Academic & Independent Living (SAIL), 
Structured, and Autism Support (ASP) 

Programs 

Andrew Schroeder 
anschroeder@d125.org 

847.415.4860 
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General Questions  

Megan Sugrue - Assistant Director of Special Education 
msugrue@d125.org  |  847.415.4867 

- or -  
Traci Wallen - Director of Special Education 

twallen@d125.org  |  847.415.4801 

Incoming Freshman Landing Page 

https://www.d125.org/student-life/incoming-freshmen 
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